NATIONAL Assessment Centi	re Services	el i Jariosi	NIMA 499/122	11	
Date In: 26 08 2018 14:33	Jeb description		Date &Time Comp	leted .	Done by
ROTHON BAM G 401 495414	SAS e-filling				
Vch No: CV 1 7621	E-mail (Ljula sh	rr, AIC 2hrs)			
0.01 22/08/08/5 14/45	I-Motor Claim		L		
Zaloa	I-Motor W/O	Withle: OD 2hrs	TP 4brs)		
OD TP Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload		1		
(4 MI) (1	Assessment/Sur				· ••.
TP Insurer:		-	Owner/Wksiz		
Profured Wicep / INC Assign Wicep / QW: (- continue de la constitución de	III: III III III III III III III III II	Toli	Facet)
TP Particulars: Veh No.	RT 80521	. INC(.)/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (07		Tel:)
Policy No: () P	eriod: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Dater,	Timer		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,	,000 ()/\$2,000 (manuscorcusto	A SIGNAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	क्टर भुश्चर	Toller of the same
Concentrations of Association	TO THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF T	而於的研究的	是自然的批析可以加速	E 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1813.17
() Walle-In Customar : Customer's Inf		Idential & St	rictly NO rater of re	patter.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insu			Sandar Co. (· ·	·)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ce: YES()/N	0();7	owing Co: (STATE OF THE PARTY	ATMINISTEN STATE OF THE PARTY O
umilio is aviorais e nomie xeminoido	SE MANAGEMENT (SE	West State of the	a pluskininkogi	Went Sin	Elifonoby .
	Courtesy Car ()			<u></u>	
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	(·)		 		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	\$3000] ()				
Injurý:					
Date from Zavinas As See See Mars					dan -
20. CANDO MA SELECTION DE PROPERTO A REPUBLICA POR LOS DES	Visual Carlo Market of transaction				
	-Millian - Millian - Milli				
				-	
		Marian Pital	COMPONENT STATE	YAYA	(3) (3) (3-aha(3)
N97908487		10 yourself	AND THE WAY TO SEE STORY	PANAL STATE	Antife the Coli
Legivini savisal animy de la		1) All I Apolder 2) DA I Dame E	Assessment (\$100)	ING (\$10) \$40/\$45	
river/Owner:	MINISTER CAST STATE LAND	3) TF : Towing	Pee Plerately Survey	\$120	
			Through Survey (Resurve	(y) \$30 () Jan 20(0)	
ontact No:	*	6) TR: Ra-larp	setion	373	
arnaged Portion:		TINI + Idan DA	+ SMICT Survey	4100	
	#//	OTH	The same of the sa	23	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	<u>.</u>	white themale	co-ordination	310 323	
	P. P	· N/L Fati R	pair Inspection	in 33	
aditors acommings and acceptance	essecta acconstant such actions as	TP(NII):	TP (North Intel)	30	1
56.4x		9) N121 Idao h Involce dated	٠,٠	Charged	ALEMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
1 2/3		Involce dated	1 194	Charged	

+

1 ' , pa at 1 at

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	26/08/2019 14:15		
Date Of Accident	23/08/2019 14:45		
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS CHANGI NEAR LORONG 6 EXIT 16A		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
· 中国大学的大学的大学的大学	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SKJ7653L		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN WEN LI		
NRIC No	S7532528B		
Email Address	TANWENLI23@YAHOO.COM,SG		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97498972		
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-87258910		
Vehicle Particulars	1.27.7. a) SC (##048.077.70		
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN		
Model	GOLF		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING TO TANAH MERAH FERRY TERMINAL		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD,		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	A 27688146 QMY		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	KIM DANIEL DAEYOO		
NRIC No	G3168855N		
Date Of Birth	24/11/1969		
Occupation	INDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	23/05/2016		
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS		

(LOCAL) +65-97498972

TANWENLI23@YAHOO.COM.SG

OTHERS-87258910

MALE

Address

38 DRAYCOTT DRIVE

#10-01

Postcode

259428

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

FRIEND

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

 \pm

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

A A A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

.....

ambulance?

NO.

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TAN WEN LI

GENDER:

FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SBJ8422L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN PIN EDDIE

NRIC/Passport Number

S1745419F

Contact Number

90088867

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

2

NAME:

GENDER: :

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators; law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 36

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 26, 201

Beporting Centre Personn

KETCH PLAN YIF	Nowbear altough where the b Exit Tibe
	Driving Direction ->0
7	A) SKJ7653 L
7	8) SBJ 8422L ===================================
\rightarrow	THERD PARTY ME
$\overline{} \longrightarrow$	IBD RAD =
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	CES OF THE ACCIDENT
Als types screec	hed after which the rear end collision happened.
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing po	articulars are true in every respect.
M	Sentilen of station
licyholder's Signature te & Time: 26 Why 7015	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Aug 26,3819 NRIC/FIN No.:

	10 17 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	1 STATEMENT	15
Accin	ENT DATE: 23 08 2019 100	14	45
ACCIDI	OF 1	D/MM/YYY), TIME:[(HH:MM)
LOCATI	ON: PIE towards charge	near Lor 6 Exit	16-A
Ť	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	With the second second	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKJ 765	1.L	or = 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: MSI		
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: A 776881	The state of the s	
	DIPOLICY TYPE (COMPREHENSIVE)	A HIRD PARTY / THIRD P.	ARTY FIRE &THEFT
4	TYPE: (SALOON (COUPE) MPV /V D) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE /	AN / LORRY / MOTORC	YCLE / OTHERS)
	T)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT	TTIME GRUND to Town	August Frank Tempine
	ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR	OWN INSID THE INCH INCH	100
	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY	CLAIM / REPORTING OF	VLY)
	NSURED / POLICY HOLDER		17.56
	YNAME: TON WENLI		ALE / FEMALE
	ONRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$35315		1: 974 98 972
-	: JADDRESS: 101 HILL VIEW RIR A	710-02 1667981	
14	L		
LLIA O D DECENTED BY TO	CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO	POUCY HOLDER	
	DRIVER DANIEL KINN.	Toping .	
children elected	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 634685		ALE / FEMALE)
(2)	ADDRESS: 38 Drowert Duve #	10-01 5259428)	87258910
	An over o more own		
		69 J(DD/MM/YYYY)	
	OCCUPATION: INDOOR / OUTDO		
f)		23 May 2016	
4. VI	AS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER OF THE	HE INSURED'S COMPA	NAS (AEZ VND)
5 0	NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DR	IVER WITH INSURED:	meno
,,, d	WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / R ROAD SURFACE: (ORY / WET / OTH	LAINING / OTHERS	
6. W	AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES NO	TERO	
7. a)	REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)	* N	
unit to the	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLIC	E STATION:	37
B TH	IRD PARTY VEHICLE		MANAGE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
he of passinger o	VEHICLE NUMBER: 565 842	AODEL:	Agreedes.
including driver)	DRIVER'S NAME: Ton Pin Toda	LIDE	2000 0012
(,) O TH	IRQ PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT	9008 8867
	VEHICLE NUMBER:	4 4	42
the at harstoneles.	DDD (COLOR) LEV (F	MODEL:	
Including driver) n	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
()	7 (17.00) 0101.	CONTACT	
New York			

email = tanwenli23@ yahoo.com so



EMPLOYMENT PASS

Employment of Foreign Manpower Act (Chapter 91A)
Republic of Singapore

SG SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) PTELTO, LKK/NAC USE Only



KIM DANIEL DAEYOD DIRECTOR

G3188855N

Date of Application 22-11-2017

10-01-2018 10-01-2020

L8559839



VISIT PASS

Immigration Regulations

KIM DANIEL DAEYOO



24-11-1969 M

Drate of fasure

AMERICAN Date of Expry

G3158855N 10-01-2018 10-01-2020

MULTIPLE JOURNEY VISA ISSUED

YOU ARE TO SURRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CARCELLED OR HAS EXPIRED, OR WHEN A NEW CARD IS ISSUED TO YOU.



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 23 May 2016 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

For LKK/NAC Use Only

NP 428A

Licence No:G3168855N



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Tel: (65) 6827 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ORIGINAL

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

MOTOR MAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 27688146 OMY

Excess: SGD800

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SKJ76531

2. Name of Policyholder

Tan Wen Li

Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 09/05/2019

Date of Expiry of Insurance

08/05/2020

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

13/04/2019

Signature / Date

Counter-Signatory:

KH Agency Pte. Ltd.

Amy Ler Senior Vice President, Agencies

This certificate is not valid unless it is signed for & on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duly authorised representative of the Counter-Signatory.

XKHAPLCHWP2019041209483368

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers allen



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S68550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDENDUM					
)	PARTICULARS OF PERSONMAKING THE AMENDMENTS:					
	Original Report No: MAY(9/1221/ Vehicle Registration No: SKJ 7653 C					
	Name (as shown in NRIC): Kim Baruhl Dahyoo NRIC/FIN/Passport No: 48/688554					
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate					
	Address :Singapore(
	Contact (Tel) :					
	Email Address :					
	Date of Accident : 28/08/2009 Time of Accident: 14:45					
	Place of Accident: Ph Downson Chroaley alled LOR 6 FEX17 168					
	Insurance Company: MEU					
)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:					
	I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information make the following amendments:					
	JURURUD MAMA TO TOKE WENE LI					
	Manufact rushing to to hold					
	N					
	Man 26/00/2009					
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature					
	Date: Name: NRIC/FINNO.: NOSA WORTH					

Date: